
Skinning Charge (Most Cases)
Smoked Link Sausage
(Mild, Regular, Hot)
Habenero Link Sausage
Pan Sausage (Mild, Regular, Hot)
Habenero Pan Sausage
Italian Link Sausage
Cajun Link
Jalapeño Cheese Smoked Sausage
Sweet Sausage
Pepper Jack Link
Hatch Chili Pepper
Mexican Chorizo                            

$50.00 & up
$3.50 lb.

$4.00 lb.
$3.50 lb.
$4.00 lb.
$4.00 lb.
$4.00 lb.
$4.00 lb.
$4.50 lb.
$4.00 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$3.50 lb.

                            

Process Wild Hog: (Because there
are so many variables as to size,
each animal is priced for processing
at time of drop o�)

Summer Sausage (reg)
Jalapeño Cheese Summer Sausage
Pepper Jack Cheese Summer Sausage
Habenero Summer Sausage                            

Slim Jims (green weight)
Habenero Slim Jims
Jalapeño Cheese Slim Jims
Pepper Jack Cheese Slim Jims
Jerky (green weight)
Jalapeño Jerky

$9.50 lb.
$9.75 lb.
$9.75 lb.
$9.75 lb.
$9.50 lb.
$9.50 lb.

                            

$6.00 lb.
$6.50 lb.
$6.50 lb.
$6.50 lb.

Smoked Link Sausage (Mild, Regular, Hot)
Habenero Smoked Sausage
Pan Sausage (Mild, Regular, hot)
Habenero Pan Sausage
Jalapeño & Jalapeño Cheese Smoked Sausage
Pepper Jack Cheese Smoked Sausage
Hatch Chili Pepper
Sweet Chipolte Sausage
Cajun Link Smoked Sausage
Italian Sausage
Sweet Sausage
Breakfast Sizzlers
Tamales                            

$5.00 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$5.00 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$6.50 lb.
$6.50 lb.
$5.00 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$5.50 lb.
$6.00 lb.
$20/doz.                            

Process White Tail Deer                             $100.00 ea.
Process (2 Hind, 2 Shoulder, 2 Backstrap)   $95.00 ea.
Process Quarters                 $22.00 ea.
Skin Deer                                                                   $45.00 ea.
Cape Deer                                                                 $60.00 ea.
Process Mule Deer & Exotics                            $120.00 & up
Bacon Roll -Up                                                        $20.00 ea.
Cajun Roll                                                                  $30.00 ea.
Bacon Burger                                                           $4.50 lb.
(add jalapeño)                                                        $1.00 lb.
Grind Boneless                                                       $2.50 lb.
Slice HQ For Jerky                                                  $10.00 HQ.
Tenderize Round Steaks                                     $5.00 per HQ
Vac Pack                                                                    $.50 lb
Single Wrap                                                             $.35 lb

2025-26 PRICE LIST


