

EST.1967

# MIDWAY DEER PROCESSING



 5901 Hwy Blvd, Katy, TX 77494

 (281) 391-3101

## 2025-26 PRICE LIST



### PROCESSING PRICES

Process White Tail Deer	\$100.00 ea.
Process (2 Hind, 2 Shoulder, 2 Backstrap)	\$95.00 ea.
Process Quarters	\$22.00 ea.
Skin Deer	\$45.00 ea.
Cape Deer	\$60.00 ea.
Process Mule Deer & Exotics	\$120.00 & up
Bacon Roll -Up	\$20.00 ea.
Cajun Roll	\$30.00 ea.
Bacon Burger	\$4.50 lb.
(add jalapeño)	\$1.00 lb.
Grind Boneless	\$2.50 lb.
Slice HQ For Jerky	\$10.00 HQ.
Tenderize Round Steaks	\$5.00 per HQ
Vac Pack	\$.50 lb
Single Wrap	\$.35 lb



### SUMMER SAUSAGE PRICES

Summer Sausage (reg)	\$6.00 lb.
Jalapeño Cheese Summer Sausage	\$6.50 lb.
Pepper Jack Cheese Summer Sausage	\$6.50 lb.
Habenero Summer Sausage	\$6.50 lb.



### SLIM JIMS & JERKY PRICES

Slim Jims (green weight)	\$9.50 lb.
Habenero Slim Jims	\$9.75 lb.
Jalapeño Cheese Slim Jims	\$9.75 lb.
Pepper Jack Cheese Slim Jims	\$9.75 lb.
Jerky (green weight)	\$9.50 lb.
Jalapeño Jerky	\$9.50 lb.



### HOG PROCESSING PRICE

Process Wild Hog: (Because there are so many variables as to size, each animal is priced for processing at time of drop off)



### LINK & PAN SAUSAGE PRICES

Smoked Link Sausage (Mild, Regular, Hot)	\$5.00 lb.
Habenero Smoked Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Pan Sausage (Mild, Regular, hot)	\$5.00 lb.
Habenero Pan Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Jalapeño & Jalapeño Cheese Smoked Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Pepper Jack Cheese Smoked Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Hatch Chili Pepper	\$6.50 lb.
Sweet Chipolte Sausage	\$6.50 lb.
Cajun Link Smoked Sausage	\$5.00 lb.
Italian Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Sweet Sausage	\$5.50 lb.
Breakfast Sizzlers	\$6.00 lb.
Tamales	\$20/doz.



<b>Skinner Charge (Most Cases)</b>	\$50.00 & up
<b>Smoked Link Sausage (Mild, Regular, Hot)</b>	\$3.50 lb.
<b>Habenero Link Sausage</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Pan Sausage (Mild, Regular, Hot)</b>	\$3.50 lb.
<b>Habenero Pan Sausage</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Italian Link Sausage</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Cajun Link</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Jalapeño Cheese Smoked Sausage</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Sweet Sausage</b>	\$4.50 lb.
<b>Pepper Jack Link</b>	\$4.00 lb.
<b>Hatch Chili Pepper</b>	\$5.50 lb.
<b>Mexican Chorizo</b>	\$3.50 lb.

